UNOFFICIAL COPY

N

Karen A.Yarbrough
Cook County Recorder of Deeds

This Instrument Prepared By: Date: 11/04/2013 11:18 AM Pg: 10of3

JPMC Mortgage

JENNY BURRELL

780 KANSAS LANE 2ND FLOOR
Monroe , LA

71203

PIN: 06253070300000

([T
LLINOIS ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE
n
I

A

For Value Received, the undersigned hoiuei of a Mortgage, JPMorgan Chase Bank, National Association, (herein
"Assignor”) with an address at 700 Kansas Leie, MC 8000, Monroe, LA, 71203 does hereby grant, sell, assign, transfer
and convey, unto Secretary of Housing and Uihar Development, Washington, D.C. and hisfher Successors and Assigns
(herein "Assignee”), whose address is 451 7th Sweat-S.W., Washington, DC, 20410, a certain Mortgage dated
03/20/2008 and recorded on Original Recording Daver 0 4/04/2008, made and executed by CHARLES VINCENT AND
BARBARA VINCENT, HUSBAND AND WIFE , to and in favor of JPMorgan Chase Bank, National Association , upon the
following described property situated in Cook County Reccrder, State of lllinois:

2020 NARCISSUS AVE, HANOVER PARK, IL, 60133

Description/Additional information: See attached.

such Mortgage having been given to secure payment of Two Hundredrorty Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Five dollars
and Zero cents (Loan Amount: $240,555.00), which Mortgage is of reccidin _Instrument No 0809550039 in the
Recorder's Office of Cook County Recorder, State of Mincis.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD, the same unto Assignee, its successors and assigns, ‘orever, subject only to the terms and
conditions of the above-described Mortgage.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned Assignor has executed this Assignment of Mortgaje 01 09/12/2013.
Assignor:
JPMorgan Chase Bank, National Association

\\\“""“"”
\\\‘ ”I;
: o o Bank L/
N BNy g

. ) . fare Q ;
By ST,
Jenny Burrell SN % Z
Its: Vice President s g:'oJ%m ; z
28 " 8 2
22" ‘o S
> . SO -
R W

”f; et 00 . \\\\
/,,, X

A\
Manapn™

Page # 1 39768017 25497 IL550 Cook County Record 1064267830 SFLS Q2 Bayview 9-6-13




1330810030 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFEICIAL COPY

STATE OF LOUISIANA

PARISH OF OUACHITA

On this day, 09/12/2013 , before me, v K_Wilson a Notary Public, appeared Jenny Burrell , to me personally known, who,
being by me duly sworn did say that he/she is the Vice President of JPMorgan Chase Bank, National Association and
that the seal affixed to said instrument is the seal of said national association and that the instrument was signed on
behalf of the national association by authority of its Board of Directors or Trustees and that Jenny Burrell acknowledged
the instrument to be the free act a nd deed of the national association.

A

L
Notary Public: Y.K. Wilson ™

IT} ghgis&nso&msmm
OUACE'ET\ME COMMISSION
NOTARY 1D# 064399

Page #2 39768017 25497 IL550 Cook County Record 1064267830 SFLS Q2 Bayview 9-6-13

o e oot 8. el B o i 1l P S g T

ek A2 IR S



1330810030 Page: 3 of 3

7 UNOFFICIAL CORY

i
1
1
|
i

SCHEDULE A
EXHIBIT A
ELT#2806521 *
|
PROPERTY ADDRESS:
2020 Narcissus Avenue i

Hanover Parl, lllinois 60133 |

|

LEGAL DESZRIPTION:

Lot 30 in Bleck-10 in Unit 3, Hanover Gardens 1* Addition being a part of ithe West half of the
Southeast quartcrand part of the East half of the Southwest quarter of Secfion 25, Township 41

North, Range 9, Basc of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County Ilingis
|
|

on: 09 )‘9'/'50?950 oo |

[
i
!
i
!
I

i




