UNOFFICIAL COPY

Doc#. 1823442029 Fee: $50.00

. Karen A Yarbrough
Recording Requested By' Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Towd Paint Master Funding Trust 2017-PM11 *  Date: 08/22/2018 10:06 AM Pg: 10f2

When Recorded Mail To:

ASSQCIATE GENERAL COUNSEL, DON CHU
Towd Point Master Funding Trust 2017-PM11
875 THIRD AVENUE

10TH FLOOR

NEW YORK, NY, 10022

Loan #: 936086
TS Ref #: 0006250000001978
Client Ref #; QL}GOSGD

AR R OwsAn

CORPORATE ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE

IL/COOK

Assignment Prepared on: Auc st 14, 2017

Assignor: BAYVIEW DISPOSITICWS IlIA, LLC, at 4425 PONCE DE LEON BLVD., 5TH FLOOR, CORAL
GABLES, FL, 33146

Assignee: TOWD POINT MASTER FUNLNG TRUST 2017-PM11, at 875 THIRD AVENUE, 10TH FLOOR,
NEW YORK, NY, 10022

For value received, the Assignor does hereby grant, sell, ass'gn, transfer and convey, unto the above-named
Assignee all interest under that certain Mortgage Dated: 3/20/2008, in the amount of $240,555.00, executed by
CHARLES VINCENT AND BARBARA VINCENT, HUSBANE 2D WIFE to JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A., A
NATIONAL BANKING ASSQCIATION and Recorded: 4/4/2005, Document #: 0809550039 in COOK County, State
of lllinois.

Property Address: 2020 NARCISSUS AVE, HANOVER PARK, IL, 60133

Assessor's No.: 06-25-307-030-0000

Legal Description: A

LOT 30 IN BLOCK 10 IN UNIT 3, HANOVER GARDENS 13T ADDITION BEING A/P£RT OF THE WEST HALF OF
THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER AND PART OF THE EAST HALF OF THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTION
25, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 9, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY ILLINOIS.

PIN: 06-25-307-030-0000

TOHAVE AND TO HOLD, the same unto Assignee, its successors and assigns, forever, subject orayothe terms
and conditions of the above-described Mortgage. '



1823442029 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Page: 2 of 2/ Loan #: 936086 / TS Ref #: 0006250000001978

BAYVIW@I%POPI?@I}IS A, LLC v,

On: @
Signature: T ———

=
Name: ESCOAN SOTOLONGO
THe:  ASSISTANT VICE PRESIDENT

State of FLORIDA
County of MIAMI-DADE

On ﬂUG 2 % 'Q’quefore me, Rogelio A, Portal, a Notary Public in and for MIAMI-DADE in the State of FLORIDA,
personally appesred ESLOAN SOTOLONGQ, ASSISTANT VICE PRESIDENT and , BAYVIEW DISPOSITIONS IlIA,
LLC, personally kv to me (or proved lo me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose
name(s} isfare subsibrd to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/shefthey executed the same in
hisfheritheir authorized (apacity, and that by histher/their signature on the instrument the person, or the entity upon
behalf of which the perscniact, executed the instrument.

WITNESS my liage-and official sez!, T
B ROGELIO A, PORTAL
N MY COMMISSION # FF 993530
Rogelio A. Portd) ¥~} __J IR RES: st 26, 2000
%/2020 / #: FF 993630

Notary Expires: &/,

o e C—
9 AT S e
- - ? . T

nded Theu Motasy Publke Undenwiters

Document Prepared by: ESLOAN SOTOLONGO, RICHMOND MONROE GROUP, INC., P.O. BOX 458,
KIMBERLING CITY, MO, 65686 (417} 447-2931 ‘
IL/COOK



